
14

GOUACHE 
PIERRE 

142593J 

FOURMONT 
JEAN 

019187Z 

FOURMONT 
JEAN 

019187Z 

CHARTRES LUCE

Vos remarques ici ras

FERNANDEZ 
JEAN 

120611X 

10

1

3

1

3

1

1

3

1

3

1

3

3

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_2 03/11/12

CHARTRES
SENE 
LUDOVIC 
019284S 

200 9

78 22.22

BARBIER 
MICHEL 
122833J 

92

18

31

2.96

GILLET 
ALAIN 
018506U 

80

15

36

2.22

POTHIER 
BERNARD 
018340K 

35

6

38

0.92

COURTIN 
LUC 
126632M 

25

4

49

0.510

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS 
018343N 

25

4

50

0.5

LUCE
11 9

7 1.22

FERNANDEZ 
JEAN 

120611X 

50 31 GOUACHE 
PIERRE 

142593J 5 1.61

28 36

5 0.77

40 38

7 1.05

14 48

4 0.291

7 50

3 0.14
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